
Appendix 9
Recreational, Sports and Amenity Programmes

No. of Events/
ProgrammesEvents/Programmes No. of Participants/

Attendees

2 163 275

715 589
   

21 762   

22 876  

215 800   

355 520

538 400

84 400  

6 200  

11 100  

36 264 

9 600   

39 500  

Recreational and sports activities

Sports Subvention Scheme

Zoo Education Programme

Horticulture Education Programme

Greening School Subsidy Scheme

One Person, One Flower Scheme

Hong Kong Flower Show

Greening Hong Kong Activities Subsidy Scheme

Green Volunteer Scheme

Community Planting Days

Greening Exhibitions/Talks

Community Garden Programme

Outreaching Greening Promotional Activities

35 792   

10 409
  

425    

433   

830  

1 111
  
1

7

479   

30   

468  

46

151


