Appendix 9

Recreational, Sports and Amenity Programmes

Events/Programmes	No. of Events/ Programmes	No. of Participants/ Attendees
Recreational and sports activities	35 792	2 163 275
Sports Subvention Scheme	10 409	715 589
Zoo Education Programme	425	21 762
Horticulture Education Programme	433	22 876
Greening School Subsidy Scheme	830	215 800
One Person, One Flower Scheme	1 111	355 520
Hong Kong Flower Show	1	538 400
Greening Hong Kong Activities Subsidy Scheme	7	84 400
Green Volunteer Scheme	479	6 200
Community Planting Days	30	11 100
Greening Exhibitions/Talks	468	36 264
Community Garden Programme	46	9 600
Outreaching Greening Promotional Activities	151	39 500